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Boost your online presence with our
affordable rates.



Our services
Digital Marketing Services
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SEO: On-page & off-page optimization, keyword research.
Social Media Marketing: Strategy, content creation, engagement.

PPC Advertising: Google AdWords, Facebook Ads, campaign
management.

Email Marketing: Campaign setup, content creation, list
management.

Content Marketing: Strategy, blog writing, multimedia content.

Analytics & Reporting: Data analysis, performance tracking
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Website Design: Custom, responsive, UX/UI design.
Website Development: Front-end, back-end, e-commerce

Website Maintenance: Updates, security checks, optimization.

Other Services

Digital Strategy Consulting: Market research, goal setting.
Brand ldentity & Design: Logo design, brand guidelines.

Email & Hosting Services: Domain registration, email hosting.
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Our Plans

Starter

Basic

Standard

Pro

Advanced

Premium

Monthly & Yearly Prices

Monthly Rate

$299/month

$499/month

$799/month

$999/month

$1499/month

$1999/month

Yearly Rate

$3,588/year

$5,988/year

$9,588/year

$11,988/year

$17,988/year

$23,988/year

Notes

(More Details)

(More Details)

(More Details)

(More Details)

(More Details)

(More Details
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Our Plans

Static Website

Dynamic Website

Shopping Cart

Custom Business Website

Our Rate

$99.00

$149.00

$299.00

$499.00

Website Development Plan

Notes

(More Details)

(More Details)

(More Details)

(More Details)
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Collaborate with Maharishi Digital Work

Unlock your brand’s potential with Maharishi Digital Work! We
bring creativity, innovation, and expertise to every project.
From SEO to social media, our dynamic team crafts strategies
that make your business stand out. Ready to transform your
digital presence?

Reach Out
O]
https://mdigitalwork.com/ g ?3

@ info@mdigitalwork.com
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	Digital Strategy Consulting: Market research, goal setting.

