

Maharishi Digital Work



Boost your online presence with our affordable rates.



Our services

Digital Marketing Services

SEO: On-page & off-page optimization, keyword research.

Social Media Marketing: Strategy, content creation, engagement.

PPC Advertising: Google AdWords, Facebook Ads, campaign management.

Email Marketing: Campaign setup, content creation, list management.

Content Marketing: Strategy, blog writing, multimedia content.

Analytics & Reporting: Data analysis, performance tracking



Web Development Services

Website Design: Custom, responsive, UX/UI design.

Website Development: Front-end, back-end, e-commerce

Website Maintenance: Updates, security checks, optimization.

Other Services

Digital Strategy Consulting: Market research, goal setting.

Brand Identity & Design: Logo design, brand guidelines.

Email & Hosting Services: Domain registration, email hosting.



Monthly & Yearly Prices

Our Plans	Monthly Rate	Yearly Rate	Notes
Starter	\$299/month	\$3,588/year	(<u>More Details</u>)
Basic	\$499/month	\$5,988/year	(<u>More Details</u>)
Standard	\$799/month	\$9,588/year	(<u>More Details</u>)
Pro	\$999/month	\$11,988/year	(<u>More Details</u>)
Advanced	\$1499/month	\$17,988/year	(<u>More Details</u>)
Premium	\$1999/month	\$23,988/year	(<u>More Details</u>



Website Development Plan

Our Plans	Our Rate	Notes
Static Website	\$99.00	(<u>More Details</u>)
Dynamic Website	\$149.00	(<u>More Details</u>)
Shopping Cart	\$299.00	(<u>More Details</u>)
Custom Business Website	\$499.00	(More Details)



Collaborate with Maharishi Digital Work

Unlock your brand's potential with Maharishi Digital Work! We bring creativity, innovation, and expertise to every project. From SEO to social media, our dynamic team crafts strategies that make your business stand out. Ready to transform your digital presence?

Reach Out



https://mdigitalwork.com/



info@mdigitalwork.com



+1 (615) 389-8564







